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Alaska

Arizona

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Illinois

Indiana

96-T-0003
96-T-0006
96-T-0007

86-T-0004
86-T-0002

93-T-0028
93-T-0030
93-T-0009
93-T-0024
93-T-0026
93-T-0029
93-T-0027
93-T-0021
93-T-0019
93-T-0025
93-T-0022

84-T-0012
84-T-0015

16-T-0005

58-T-0118
58-T-0113
58-T-0112
58-T-0104
58-T-0116
58-T-0114
58-T-0115
58-T-0119
58-T-0117
58-T-0101
58-T-0109
58-T-0111

57-T-0005
57-T-0001
57-T-0104

95-T-0002
95-T-0009
95-T-0001
95-T-0012
95-T-0010

33-T-0003
33-T-0002
33-T-0001

32-T-0003
32-T-0004

Era Aviation, Inc.
Northern Air Cargo, Inc.
Peninsula Airways, Inc.

Mesa Air Group, Inc.
Sierra Pacific Airlines, Inc.

Air New Zealand, Ltd.
Air Pacific, Ltd.
Bax Global, Inc.
Cargolux Airlines, Intl., S.A.
Cathay Pacific Airways
China Airlines
Korean Air Lines
Matson Navigation Company, Inc.
Phyllis Fluharty, Stephen Fritz &
Singapore Airlines Cargo
Thai Airways International P.C.L.

Frontier Airlines, Inc.
Sky Ark

Shuttle America Airlines

Aerotransportes Mas De Carga Sa De Cv
Amerijet International Inc
Arrow Air Inc.
Assoc. Messenger Service, Inc.
Avianca Airlines
Companion Air
Harvey, Paul
Iberia Airlines Of Spain
Lloyd Aereo Boliviano S A M
Martinair Holland
Southeast Airlines Inc
Spirit Airlines

Atlantic S E Airlines Inc
Delta Airlines Inc
Pet Lodge Pet Resort

Aloha Airlines
Aloha Island Air, Inc.
Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.
Philippine Airlines
Young Brothers, Limited

Klm Royal Dutch Airlines
Spaeth, Kathryn
United Airlines, Inc.

American Trans Air Inc.
Chautauqua Airlines

Unique Carriers

Flying Paws Inc

Chicago Express

6160 Carl Brady Drive
3900 W. Int'L Airport Rd.
6100 Boeing Avenue

410 N. 44th Street, Suite 700
7700 North Business Park Dr.

5721 West Imperial Highway, Ste. 
6080 Center Drive, Suite 490
440 Exchange
238 Lawrence Avenue
300 Continental Blvd Suite 500
11201 Aviation Blvd.
6101 W Imperial Highway
P.O. Box 7452
P.O. Box 301663
P.O. Box 280746
222 N Sepulveda Blvd, Ste 1950

7001 Towers Road
P.O. Box 1553

Shuttle America Airlines

6500 Nw 22nd St
2800 South Andrews Ave.
Legal Department
305 S. Andrews Ave. Ste. 419
1801 Nw 66 Ave
1640 Grand Oak Way
4101 Meredith Dr.
6100 Blue Lagoon Dr Suite 200
225 Se 1st St
1651 N.W. 68th Ave
12600 Belcher Road
2800 Executive Way

100 Hartsfield Centre Parkway
Department 669
3456 Bethany Road

P.O. Box 30028
99 Kapalulu Place
P.O. Box 30008
300 Rodgers Blvd., #10
P.O. Box 3288

618 S Access Road
225 South Washington Street
P.O. Box 66100

7337 West Washington St.
2500 South High School Rd

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Phoenix
Tucson

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Irvine
San Francisco
El Segundo
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Escondido
San Francisco
El Segundo

Denver
Buena Vista

Windsor Locks

Miami
Fort Lauderdale
Miami
Fort Lauderdale
Miami
Wellington
Valrico
Miami
Miami
Miami
Largo
Miramar

Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta

Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu

Chicago
Westmont
Chicago

Indianapolis
Indianapolis

99502
99502
99502

85008
85743

90045
90045
92602
94080
90245
90045
90045
94120
92030
94128
90245

80249
81211

06096

33122
33316
33102
33301
33126
33414
33594
33126
33131
33126
33773
33025

30354
30320
30004

96820
96819
96820
96819
96801

60666
60559
60666

46231
46241

1217
1226
1246

1233
1244

26279
26440
1221
1706
26447
26108
26433
1285
1232
25630
1301

1294
25619

18339

26253
21211
20680
957
27851
23126
20682
26404
26258
830
1782
18986

912
828
13495

1218
1219
1216
26718
1261

25861
18792
647

692
18681
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Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Missouri

Montana

Nevada

New Jersey

New York

48-T-0001

61-T-0002

72-T-0001

51-T-0001

14-T-0005

34-T-0006
34-T-0007

41-T-0002
41-T-0001

43-T-0005
43-T-0004
43-T-0007
43-T-0006
43-T-0001

81-T-0001

88-T-0002

22-T-0005

21-T-0041
21-T-0039
21-T-0034
21-T-0037
21-T-0030
21-T-0048
21-T-0044
21-T-0046
21-T-0031
21-T-0040
21-T-0045
21-T-0038
21-T-0036
21-T-0043
21-T-0047
21-T-0042
21-T-0033
21-T-0035
21-T-0032

Air Midwest Inc

United Parcel Service

Quebedeaux, Jeffrey

Piedmont Airlines Inc

Cape Air

Kalitta Air Llc
Usa Jet Airlines Inc

Mesaba Aviation, Inc.
Northwest Airlines, Inc.

Bramham, Janice
Eastling, Dan
Roach, Daniel
Trans Pet, Inc
Trans States Airlines Inc

Big Sky Transportation Co.

National Airlines, Inc.

Tap Air Portugal

Aer Lingus Ltd
Air Japan Company Ltd
Alitalia Airlines
All Nippon Airways Co Ltd
British Airways
Cal Cargo Airlines Ltd
China Cargo Airlines Ltd
Egyptair
J R S Trucking Service Inc
Lufthansa Cargo Airlines
Malev Air Cargo
Nippon Cargo Airlines Company Ltd
Pakistan International Airlines
Polskie Linie Lotnicze
Saudi Arabian Airlines Corp
Seko Worldwide Freight
Swiss International Airlines Ltd
Turk Hava Yollari A O Turkish Airlines
Virgin Atlantic Airways, Inc.

Stone Oak Farms And Transports

Polish Airlines

Swiss Worldcargo

Virgin Atlantic Cargo

Po Box 7724

Legal Department

1221 Mcarthy Lane

5443 Airport Terminal Rd

660 Barnstable Road

818 Willow Run Airport
2068 E Street

1000 Blue Gentian Road
Dept. C5680

29905 Run Lane
Hc1 Box 106-2
H.C.L. Box 102
P O Box 10
114995 Natural Bridge Road

1601 Aviation Place

6020 Spencer Street

399 Market Street

Cargo Building 23
1251 Avenue Of The Americas 8th
666 Fifth Avenue
1251 Avenue Of The Americas
75-20 Astoria Blvd.
C/O Mercury Air Cargo Cargo Build
Building 151 Jfk Internationail Airp
159-11 Rockaway Blvd
147-09 182nd Street
Building 23 North Service Road
Cargo Building 151
Jfk International Airport Building 7
Bldg 77 Jfk Airport
500 Fifth Avenue Suite 408
8002 Kew Gardens Road
124 East Merrick Rd
Swiss International Airlines
1400 Old Country Road
1983 Marcus Ave

Wichita

Louisville

Opelousas

Salisbury

Hyannis

Ypsilanti
Belleville

Eagan
Minneapolis

Richland
Gainesville
Squires
Neosho
Bridgeton

Billings

Las Vegas

Newark

Jamaica
New York New York
New York New York
New York New York
Jackson Hgts
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
New York New York
New York -Queens
Valley Stream
Uniondale
Westbury
Lake Success

67209

40223

70570

21804

02601

48198
48111

55450
55450

65556
65655
65755
64850
63044

59105

89119

07105

11430
10020
10103
10020
11370
11430
11430
11434
11413
11430
11430
11430
11430
10110
20036
11580
11556
11590
11042

1537

1652

12695

15450

160

13185
26121

993
646

22855
19038
27729
24231
1607

1302

8318

26367

26221
26275
26289
26293
9015
26334
26342
26374
20
26261
26272
26290
26301
26306
26335
26919
25860
26379
15431
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North Carolina

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Virginia

Washington

Wisconsin

55-T-0100
55-T-0103

31-T-0005
31-T-0002
31-T-0004

73-T-0001

92-T-0003
92-T-0007
92-T-0006
92-T-0005
92-T-0004

23-T-0010
23-T-0009

63-T-0104
63-T-0103
63-T-0101
63-T-0105

74-T-0007
74-T-0041
74-T-0016
74-T-0048
74-T-0045
74-T-0044
74-T-0047
74-T-0046

87-T-0004
87-T-0003

52-T-0001
52-T-0104
52-T-0105
52-T-0101

91-T-0007
91-T-0001
91-T-0004
91-T-0005

35-T-0006
35-T-0007
35-T-0002
35-T-0003

Caribbean Transportation Services
Ccair, Inc.

Airnet Systmes, Inc
Comair  Inc
Psa Airlines, Inc.

Phillips, Pamela

Evergreen Internat. Air., Inc.
Fisher, Mark
Mullins, Wanda
Professional Pet Transports, Inc.
Spoerke, Dennis & Malia

Allegheny Airlines
Courier Express, Inc.

Danhauer, Christopher
Express Airlines I, Inc.
Federal Express Corp.
Pets Around The World Shipping

American Airlines, Inc.
American Eagle Airlines
Continental Airlines
Hayward, Richard
Indian Creek Enterprises, Inc.
Kitty Hawk Cargo, Inc
Kritter Krates, Inc.
White, Jack

Alpine Air
Skywest Airlines, Inc.

Atlantic Coast Airlines
Atlantic Coast Jet/Delta Connection
Colgan Air Inc
U S Airways, Inc.

Air Cargo Express
Alaska Airlines
Horizon Air
Rontra Freight, Inc.

Air Wisconsin Airlines Corporation
Astral Aviation
Harlan Sprague Dawley Inc
Midwest Express Airlines, Inc.

Us Airways Express

Us Airways Express

T P Hills Kennel

Fisher Transport

Cuddled Critters Limousine

Animal-Port-Houston

United Express

Us Air Express

Skyway Airlines

7304 W. Market Street
4700 Yorkmont Road, Suite 116

3939 International Gateway
P.O. Box 75021
3400 Terminal Drive

R.R. 2, Box 83

3850 Three Mile Lane
94636 Frontier Lane
P O Box 507
59154 Trafton Lane
1221 So. 8th Ct.

1000 Rosedale Avenue
172 South 21st Street

1960 Port Royal Road
1689 Nonconnah Blvd.
3620 Hacks Cross Road
238 Union Ridge Rd

4333 Amon Carter Blvd Md 5675
4333 Amon Carter Blvd Md 5494
1600 Smith St Suite 1026a
P. O. Box 1678
P. O. Box 60564 Amf
1515 W. 20th St
5533-A  Avanak
H C R 4 Box  36

1177 Alpine Airway
444 South River Road

45200 Business Ct.
45200 Business Court
10677 Aviation Lane
Crystal Park Four

P. O. Box 68073
P. O. Box 68900
19521 International Blvd.
1912 South    146th Street

W6390 Challenger Drive Suite 20
1190 W Rawson Avenue
P.O. Box 44220
301 Air Cargo Way

Greensboro
Charlotte

Columbus
Cincinnati
Vandalia

Cherokee

Mcminnville
Coquille
Coquille
John Day
Coos Bay

Middletown
Pittsburgh

Adams
Memphis
Memphis
Wartrace

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Houston
Weatherford
Houston
Dfw Airport
Spring
Seminole

Provo
St George

Dulles Airport
Dulles Airport
Manassas
Arlington

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Appleton
Oak Creek
Madison
Milwaukee

27409
28202

43219
45275
45377

73728

97128
97423
97423
97845
97420

17057
15203

37010
38132
38125
37183

76155
76155
77002
76086
77205
75261
77389
79360

84601
84790

20166
20166
20110
22227

98168
98168
98188
98168

54914
53154
53711
53207

22
17024

1780
540
15972

22109

1230
15992
13488
25638
25515

15971
372

1833
1810
848
26598

1538
1612
1539
9605
7165
1808
5459
4893

1225
1222

716
11552
19357
508

1243
1223
1229
1231

767
15994
605
604
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Wyoming

42-T-0001 Great Lakes Aviation Ltd 1022 Airport Pkwy Cheyenne 820011590


